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Ames Precinct 2-1
Fire Service Training Bureau, ISU Campus

Map prepared in the Story County Auditor's Office on 8/2/2016               www.storycountyiowa.gov/auditorText 1-2

4-4

1-4

4-3

0 500 1,000250
FeetVoting Precinct Names

Voting Precinct Boundaries

µ

N University Blvd

13th St

St
an

ge
 R

d

Gr
an

d A
ve

Lincoln Way
2-1

2-2

4-2

4-5


